
July 2020  Black Ash Adventure Trail Results 
 

2020 Shoot Dates 
 

MAY 24th  JUNE 28th  JULY 26th   AUGUST 23th   SEPT 27th  OCT 25th 

 Class # 1 Centerfire Open Sights 

 $$ 1 DAVE  CASHIER 19 
 $$ 2 DALE SHERMAN 19 
 $$ 3 BRET ADAMS 19 
 $$ 4 BOB NALE 19 
 5 JOHN REA 18 
 6 DANIEL KULLING 17 
 7 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 16 
 8 Dave Edney 14 
 9 TYLER LOCKTOSH 13 
 10 TODD FOULK 12 
 11 JOANNE WADDELL 12 
 12 Lonnie Hannold 5 
 13 EDGAR A. WINELAND 4 
 14 Michael Murphy 3 
 15 Christian Veates 3 

 
 Class # 3 Centerfire Semi-Auto 
 $$ 1 ROGER LEOPOLD 11 
 $$ 2 Jordan Kohler 10 
 $$ 3 Michael Murphy 10 
 4 SAM WADDELL 10 
   F 5 TIM McENTIRE 9 
 6 Matthew Vogt 8 
 7 Grace Dempsey 7 
 8 Lonnie Hannold 3 
 9 Jason Dempsey 2 
 10 Christian Veates 2 

 
 Class # 4 Centerfire Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 24 
 $$ 2 DANIEL L. MURRY 24 
 $$ 3 DALE SHERMAN 22 
 4 TIM McENTIRE 21 
 5 RON WINKLE 20 
 6 CARL PELINO 17 
 7 EDWARD CURTIS 13 
 8 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 11 
 9 JAMES LEOPOLD 7 

 
 Class # 6 Centerfire Senior 
 $$ 1 TOM NALE 22 
 $$ 2 AL KONIECZNY 21 
 3 RICH WADDELL 19 
 4 ERIC S. BRADEN 19 
 5 RUSSELL W. GRAY 16 
 6 BILL BATSON 12 

 7 GARY KULLING 8 

 
 Class # 11 Rimfire Handgun Open Sights 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 22 
  $$   2 DAVE  CASHIER 20 
 $$ 3 BRET ADAMS 19 
 $$ 4 JOHN REA 18 
 $$ 5 DALE SHERMAN 17 
 6 TODD FOULK 16 
 7 TYLER LOCKTOSH 16 
 8 SCOTT FRY 16 
    F 9 DANIEL FRY 13 
 10 Liam McEvoy 13 
 11 DOUG COPELAND 10 
 12 RUSSELL W. GRAY 9 
 13 Grace Dempsey 8 
 14 Jason Dempsey 7 
 15 RONALD MILO 7 
 16 Benjamin Woods 7 
 17 Jim Copeland 3 

 
 Class # 12 Rimfire Handgun  Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 24 
 $$ 2 DUANE KOLLER 24 
 $$ 3 RON WINKLE 24 
 $$ 4 Dave Edney 23 
 $$ 5 BRET ADAMS 23 
 $$ 6 JOHN KOLACZ 22 
 $$ 7 JOANNE WADDELL 22 
 8 DALE SHERMAN 21 
 9 JOE MATASY 21 
 10 KRISTY WOLF 20 
 11 Matthew Woolstrum 20 
 12 PHILLIP McCLINTON 20 
 13 JEFF McCLINTON 20 
 14 TROY STEVENS 20 
 15 JOHN REA 20 
 16 CHUCK HOUCK II 20 
 17 TIM McENTIRE 19 
 18 TYLER LOCKTOSH 18 
 19 DANIEL L. MURRY 18 
 20 TODD FOULK 17 
 21 SHAWN W. SMITH 16 
 22 EDWARD CURTIS 15 
 23 CARL PELINO 15 
 24 JOE SHIDERLY 14 
    F 25 JERRY ZUKOWSKI 12 
 26 Graig Guy 9 
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 27 BRIANNA MOSES 6 
 28 EDGAR A. WINELAND 4 

 
 Class # 13 Rimfire Handgun Youth 
 1 Leah Guy 7 

 
 Class # 14 Rimfire Handgun Senior 
 $$ 1 AL KONIECZNY 18 
 2 TOM NALE 18 
 3 GEORGE SHOEMAKER 8 
 4 DOUG SEABORN 4 

 
 Class # 15 Youth 22 Rifle Handgun Course 
 1 Ethan Mattocks 23 

 
 Class # 21 Rimfire Rifle Open Sights 
 $$ 1 TYLER LOCKTOSH 37 
 $$ 2 CARL PELINO 34 
 $$ 3 Dave Dunkle 34 
 4 Steve Johnston 30 
 5 DOUG COPELAND 29 
 6 JOHN TENNEY 28 
 7 Liam McEvoy 26 
   F 8 RONALD MILO 22 
 9 EDGAR A. WINELAND 16 

 
 Class # 22 Rimfire Rifle Scope 
 $$ 1 BOB NALE 48 
 $$ 2 JOHN KOLACZ 47 
 $$ 3 BRET ADAMS 47 
 $$ 4 TROY STEVENS 46 
 $$ 5 DALE SHERMAN 45 
 $$ 6 RUSSELL W. GRAY 45 
 $$ 7 TODD FOULK 45 
 8 GARY WIANT 45 
 9 SCOTT FRY 44 
 10 JOHN REA 44 
 11 DUANE KOLLER 44 
 12 CARL PELINO 43 
 13 JEFF McCLINTON 43 
 14 DANIEL KULLING 42 
 15 PHILLIP McCLINTON 42 
 16 JOE SHIDERLY 41 
 17 CHUCK HOUCK II 39 
 18 SHAWN W. SMITH 39 
 19 SAM WADDELL 38 

 20 NATHAN COSGROVE 37 
 21 BRIANNA MOSES 37 
 22 ROGER LEOPOLD 37 
 23 Benjamin Woods 36 
 24 KRISTY WOLF 34 
 25 JAMES LEOPOLD 34 
 26 EDGAR A. WINELAND 34 
 27 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 34 
 28 JEFF COLE 34 
 29 Jim Copeland 34 
    F 30 JOE MATASY 33 
 31 DANIEL L. MURRY 32 
 32 DOUG SEABORN 32 
 33 Makayla Wood 27 
 34 DANIEL FRY 27 
 35 GARY KULLING 27 

 
 Class # 23 Rimfire Rifle Youth 
 $$ 1 Ethan Mattocks 36 
 2 HOWARD KERNER 33 
 3 Alex Johnston 15 

 
 Class # 28 Rimfire Rifle Golf Scope 
 $$ 1 DALE SHERMAN 18 
 $$ 2 BOB NALE 19 
 $$ 3 GARY WIANT 19 
 4 NATHAN COSGROVE 22 
 5 EDWARD C. NEUBURGER 29 
 6 ROGER LEOPOLD 30 
 7 JAMES LEOPOLD 30 
 8 Makayla Wood 53 

 
 Class # 29 Rimfire Rifle Golf Youth 
 1 HOWARD KERNER 26 
 
 
Another great turnout for our July match. This 
month 68 folks came out and shot 148 
competition rounds.  We had one perfect score 
this month one in Rimfire Rifle Golf Scope. 
Congratulations to Dale, great shooting.  We had 
lots of ties that required going to the 3rd and 4th 
miss to rank the shooters,  great competitions!! 
 
Be Safe,   
             Your BAHAT Committee 


